5 year warranty
SPECIFICATION SHEET lumentube®
PENDANT
EM - R12
1/7 Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
Copyright © 2012 Lumenpulse
Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice

 105o
Photometric data based on test results from an independent NIST traceable testing lab.IES data is available at www.lumenpulse.com/en/support.
Always refer to our website download section for the latest updates of our IES files.
SPECIFICATION SHEET lumentube®
PENDANT
EM - R12
5/7 Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
Copyright © 2012 Lumenpulse
Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice
 and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2012.01.11
ACCESSORIES
Order separately
Remote Power Supply in Canopy :
PS24V40 Remote class 2 power supply 40W (120-277V to 24V DC)
Remote Power Supply Without Housing :
PS24V25 Remote wall mounted power supply 25W for Lumentube® Pendant (12 feet leader cable included, 120V to 24V DC)
PS24V60 Remote power supply 60W (120-277V to 24V DC)
PS24V60D Remote power supply 60W c/w dimming module (120-277V to 24V DC)
PS24V100 Remote power supply 100W (120-277V to 24V DC)
PS24V100D Remote power supply 100W c/w dimming module (120-277V to 24V DC)
Remote Power Supply With Housing :
iPSBOX60 Interior remote power supply 60W with housing (120-277V to 24V DC)
iPSBOX60D Interior remote dimming power supply 60W with housing (120-277V to 24V DC)
iPSBOX100 Interior remote power supply 100W with housing (120-277V to 24V DC)

Lens Finish Option
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LTB - Lumentube® pendant fixture
2
Voltage:
*24V DC fixture. Refer to Lumentube pendant accessories
on page 5 for remote power supply options.
3
Length:
12 - 12 3/16 inches (310mm) (0.25 kg / 0.56 lbs)
24 - 24 3/16 inches (614mm) (0.38 kg / 0.75 lbs)
36 - 36 3/16 inches (919mm) (0.57 kg / 1.25 lbs)
48 - 48 3/16 inches (1224mm) (0.76 kg / 1.67 lbs)
60 - 60 3/16 inches (1529mm) (0.95 kg / 2.09 lbs)
72 - 72 3/16 inches (1834mm) (1.14 kg / 2.51 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures:
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
5
Lens:
CL - Clear lens
FR - Frosted lens
6
Finish:
WH - White
BK - Black
MS - Metallic Silver
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)
7
Option:
FC - Flat Canopy (refer to page 2 for details)
A
Dimming:
Specify dimming option in remote power supply order
code.
SPECIFICATION SHEET lumentube®
PENDANT
EM - R12
7/7 Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
Copyright © 2012 Lumenpulse
Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice
 and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2012.01.11
LTP  24V
Housing Voltage Length
Colors and
color
temperatures
Lens Finish Option
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LTP - Lumentube® pendant fi xture
2
Voltage:
*24V DC fi xture. Refer to Lumentube pendant accessories
on page 5 for remote power supply options.
3
Length:
12 - 12 3/16 inches (310mm) (0.25 kg / 0.56 lbs)
24 - 24 3/16 inches (614mm) (0.38 kg / 0.75 lbs)
36 - 36 3/16 inches (919mm) (0.57 kg / 1.25 lbs)
48 - 48 3/16 inches (1224mm) (0.76 kg / 1.67 lbs)
60 - 60 3/16 inches (1529mm) (0.95 kg / 2.09 lbs)
72 - 72 3/16 inches (1834mm) (1.14 kg / 2.51 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures:
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
5
Lens:
CL - Clear lens
FR - Frosted lens
6
Finish:
WH - White
BK - Black
MS - Metallic Silver
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)
7
Option:
FC - Flat Canopy (refer to page 2 for details)
A
Dimming: